In no event shall the Lease term extend beyond 
August 1, 2026.  This extension is the final extension, and no additional extensions will 
be granted.  

2. The rental rate during this Lease extension, commencing on March 1, 2026 and ending on 
August 1, 2026, shall be Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500.00) per month.  

3. The City shall be permitted to inspect the building at 5165 Wyoming within ten (10) 
business days of the effective date of this Third Amendment to Lease Agreement.  

All other terms and conditions contained in the Lease Agreement dated August 29, 2023, the